MISOX	208441
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800278174798
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	SUFFICIENCY OF
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILING TALLAIM
Office Use Only	FILED. OCT 21 M 8 37 HIMSSEE, FLORIDA

-1

N. Culligen OCT 2.2.2015

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

÷.

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 840128 4322603 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 00 ORDER DATE : October 21, 2015 ORDER TIME : 3:32 PM ORDER NO. : 840128-055

CUSTOMER NO: 4322603

ì.

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: WESTLAND AT WATERFORD GENERAL PARTNER LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX _____ CERTIFIED COPY _____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Westland at Waterford General Partner LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	٦	lame of Person		
	ŀ	'irm/Company		
		Address		
	City/S	state and Zip Code	• •	
annual reports@	cscinfo.com			
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual rep	port not	ification)
For further information concerning	ng this matter, please call:			
Name	of Contact Person	at () Area Code	Dav	time Telephone Number
144110				
MAILING ADDRESS				ADDRESS:
Division of Corporation Registration Section	S			of Corporations on Section
P.O. Box 6327			ifton B	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		26	61 Exe	cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:			
S125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing F Certified Copy	cc &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Westland at Waterford General Partner LLC

Ŧ

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

Delaware		, being appli	ed for	
	of which foreign limited liability	J	(FEI number, if appli	cable)
	(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605,0904 & 605)	.0905, F.S. to determi	ne penalty liability)	
730 Third Avenue, No	w York, NY 10017			N3
	(Street Address of)	Principal Office)		
730 Third Avenue, Ne	•			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	(Mailing /	Address)		
. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box NOT acce	stable)	Q
	Corporation Service Company			37
Name:				1.m
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		_	
	Tallahassee		, Florida	
laving been named as re	gistered agent and to accept serv	•• •	(Zip cod) he above stated limited	,
laving been named as re esignated in this applica complywith the provision	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint	ment as registered	Zip cod) The above stated limited agent and agree to act	in this capacity. I further agree lutles, and I am familiar with and
laving been named as re esignated in this applica complywith the provision	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, 1 hereby uccept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j ny position as registered agent.	ment as registered	Zip cod) The above stated limited agent and agree to act	in this capacity. I further agree inties, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zendor
laving been named as re esignated in this applica complywith the provisi ccept the obligations of t	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby uccept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Registe	ment as registered proper and complete cred acentic signature	(?.ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a	in this capacity. I further agree lutles, and I am familiar with and
laving been named as re esignated in this applica complywith the provision ccept the obligations of the . The name, title or capa	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j ny position as registered agent. (Registe city and address of the person(s)	ment as registered proper and complete cred acentic signature	(?.ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a	in this capacity. I further agree inties, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zendor
laving been named as re esignated in this applica complywith the provision ccept the obligations of the 	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j ny position as registered agent. (Registe city and address of the person(s)	ment as registered proper and complete cred acentic signature	(?.ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a	in this capacity. I further agree inties, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zendor
laving been named as re esignated in this applica o complywith the provision coept the obligations of the coept the obligations of the coept the name, title or capa Vestland at Waterford RE	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Registe acity and address of the person(s) EIT LP, sole member	ment as registered proper and complete cred acentic signature	(?.ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a	in this capacity. I further agree inties, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zendor
esignated in this applica complywith the provision ccept the obligations of t	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Registe acity and address of the person(s) EIT LP, sole member	ment as registered proper and complete cred acentic signature	(?.ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a	in this capacity. I further agree inties, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zendor
laving been named as re esignated in this applica o complywith the provision coept the obligations of the coept the obligations of the coept the name, title or capa Vestland at Waterford RE	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Registe acity and address of the person(s) EIT LP, sole member	ment as registered proper and complete cred acentic signature	(?.ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a	in this capacity. I further agree inties, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zendor
laving been named as re esignated in this applica o complywith the provisio ccept the obligations of the l. The name, title or capa Vestland at Waterford RE 30 Third Avenue, New Y	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv- tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Registance) (Reg	ment as registered proper and complet and complete red acont high ature who has/have author who has/have author so old, duly authenti	(%ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a bority to manage is/are: icated by the official has	in this capacity. I further agree in the second second second second second in the second second second second second in the second second second second second second second second in this capacity. I further agree in this capacity. I further agree in the second second second second second second second in this capacity. I further agree in the second secon
laving been named as re esignated in this applica o complywith the provisio ccept the obligations of r . The name, title or capa Vestland at Waterford RE 30 Third Avenue, New Y Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of	tance: gistered agent and to accept servition, 1 hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Register city and address of the person(s) EIT LP, sole member York, NY 10017 of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the ce	ment as registered proper and complet and complete red acont high ature who has/have author who has/have author so old, duly authenti	(%ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a bority to manage is/are: icated by the official has	in this capacity. I further agree in the second second second second second in the second second second second second in the second second second second second second second second in this capacity. I further agree in this capacity. I further agree in the second second second second second second second in this capacity. I further agree in the second secon
aving been named as re resignated in this applica complywith the provision complywith the provis	tance: gistered agent and to accept servition, 1 hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Register city and address of the person(s) EIT LP, sole member York, NY 10017 of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the ce	ment as registered proper and complet and complete red acont high ature who has/have author who has/have author so old, duly authenti	(%ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a bority to manage is/are: icated by the official has	in this capacity. I further agree in the second second second second in the second second second second second in the second second second second second second second in this capacity. I further agree in this capacity. I further agree in the second second second second second in the second second second second second second second second second in this capacity. I further agree in this capacity. I further agree in the second seco
aving been named as re esignated in this applica complywith the provision complywith the provision comply the prov	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Registe city and address of the person(s) EIT LP, sole member York, NY 10017 of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the ce bmitted)	ment as registered proper and complet and complete red acont high ature who has/have author who has/have author so old, duly authenti	(%ip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a bound bou	in this capacity. I further agree in the second second second second second in the second second second second second in the second second second second second second second second in this capacity. I further agree in this capacity. I further agree in the second second second second second second second in this capacity. I further agree in the second secon
aving been named as re resignated in this applica complywith the provision complywith the provis	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Registe city and address of the person(s) EIT LP, sole member York, NY 10017 of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the ce bmitted)	rent as registered proper and complete red acent signature who has/have author who has/have author so old, duly authenti rtificate is in a fore Mum	(Zip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a bority to manage is/are: icated by the official having language, a translati	in this capacity. I further agree luttes, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President
laving been named as re esignated in this applica o complywith the provisio ccept the obligations of r . The name, title or capa Vestland at Waterford RE 30 Third Avenue, New Y Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law o The translator must be su	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the j my position as registered agent. (Register (Re	rent as registered proper and complete and complete red atenti signature who has/have author who has/have author who has/have author if an authorized person 203 (1) (b), Florida	(Zip cod he above stated limited agent and agree to act te performance of my a bority to manage is/are: icated by the official having ign language, a translati box m Statutes. I am aware the	in this capacity. I further agree further, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath

ł

ŝ

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WESTLAND AT WATERFORD GENERAL PARTNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WESTLAND AT WATERFORD GENERAL PARTNER LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



of Sizis

Authentication: 10276357 Date: 10-21-15

Page 1

5845675 8300 SR# 20150591081

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml